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TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE OPEN LAB - SUMMER PROGRAMMING RFP 
2021-03 MINUTES 

March 25, 2021 at 10:30 AM 

DRAFT 

Call to Order 

Kristy Goldwire, Director of Program Operations, called this meeting to order at 10:30 AM. 

Discussion Items 

Kristy Goldwire and Anna Dilernia (Chief Impact Engineer and Founder of Level Up Impact 
Group, LLC) discussed the RFP and answered questions. 

1. Technical Assistance Questions

Adjournment 

Kristy Goldwire, Director of Program Operations, adjourned this meeting at 10:59 AM. 
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Attendee Report Webinar ID 889 2949 2079
Technical Assistance Open Lab - 
Summer Programming RFP 3/25/2021  10:30 AM - 10:59 AM

Panelist Details
Kristy Goldwire kgoldwire@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Anna Dilernia anna@levelupimpact.net
Colin Murphy cmurphy@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Attendee Details
Gina Peebles gpeebles@alachuacounty.us Alachua County BoCC
Damon Messina dmessina@highspring.us City of High Springs
Jennifer Mullis jennifer.mullis@sfcollege.edu SF College
Elliot Harris Eharris@cityofalachua.com City of Alachua
Glori Peters glorip@bgcnf.org Boys & Girls Clubs of Northeast Florida
Ben Sanders sanders32615@gmail.com SwampBots FTC 10497 High School Robotics Team
Tyler Williams twilliams@cityofalachua.org City of Alachua
Christi Arrington christi@girlsplace.net Girls Place,  Inc.
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